
5346 Abbey Crescent, Chilliwack
$1,698,800

Stunning executive 2 story with fully finished 
basement backing onto green belt with 
phenomenal southern exposure. 6 bdrms., 5 baths, 
& 3 balcony's. Open concept, vaulted magnificent 
floor to ceiling windows & stone fp, an abundance 
of tall white cabinetry, quartz counters, glass back 
splash, island and pantry in the kitchen. Den/
bdrm. on the main floor, all on engineered 
hardwood. A wide stair case with plush carpet 
takes you up to 3 spacious bdrms., all with walk in 
closets. Below the basement holds another open 
concept plus 2 bdrms., 1 1/2 baths, a storage, 
utility, and media room, easily converted to a suite. 
You have a balcony on each floor, A/C, a security 
system with camera & artificial turf in the front 
yard for easy maintenance. A perfect family home 
with style.

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® R2648615

Residential Detached

Chilliwack

6 Bedrooms

5 Bathrooms

5,296 SF

7,208 SF Lot

FEATURES

Year Built: 2017

Views: Southern Mountains

Listed By: HomeLife Advantage Realty Ltd
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